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Name: Class: 

Animal diets

Identify the kinds of food eaten by the animals below.

Elk

Blue jay

Lion

Ant

Grasshopper

Grass
Insects

Leaves Meat

Grains nuts

List of foods animals eat 

What are carnivores ?

What are herbivores ?
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2.

3.

4.

5.

7.
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